Advantech may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice. Last Updated: 2004-04-19
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Advantech may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice. Last Updated: 2004-04-19
Features Features
§  Socket 370 Intel® Pentium® III/Celeron® up to 1.4 GHz
§  VIA Apollo Pro 133T 66/100/133 MHz FSB
§  Onboard high performance AGP 4X VGA with 32 MB SDRAM
§  Supports dual 10/100Base-T Ethernet, Realtek 8139C controller

§ CPU cooler for Pentium III up to 1.26 GHz,   1759254100
for 1U chassis
Ordering Information
Part Number HISA VGA (AGP) SCSI LAN
PCA-6181L-00A1 V -- -- --
PCA-6181V-00A1 V V -- --
PCA-6181VE-00A1 V V -- Single
PCA-6181E2-00A1 V V -- Dual
PCA-6181ES-00A1 V V V Single
PCA-6181F-00A1 V V V Dual
Specifications
Processor System
CPU Intel Pentium III   Intel Celeron
Max. Speed 1.4 GHz   1.2 GHz